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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 2 September Executive Board ECB

 Seminar of the College of Commissioners, European

Commission – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 3 September  Central bank digital currency (CBDC) Steering Group –

teleconference

 

Friday, 4 September Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

Monday, 7 September Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

 Meeting with President of the European Commission, Ms Ursula

von der Leyen, President of the European Council, Mr Charles

Michel, and President of the Eurogroup, Mr Mário Centeno, on

the latest economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 8 September Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Wednesday, 9 September Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 10 September Governing Council ECB

 Virtual conference on “Banking and Payments in the Digital

World”, organised by the Deutsche Bundesbank ‒ speech on

“Payments in a digital world”

 

Friday, 11 September Eurogroup Berlin

 Eurogroup press conference Berlin

Sunday, 13 September Virtual meeting of the Council of Governors of the Arab Central

Banks and Monetary Authorities ‒ remarks on the economic,

financial and monetary impact of the coronavirus (COVID-19)

pandemic
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Tuesday, 15 September Executive Board ECB

 Virtual academic roundtable held as part of the ECB’s strategy

review

 

Wednesday, 16 September Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee ‒

teleconference

 

Thursday, 17 September Pre-recorded interview with President and founder of Eurasia

Group, Mr Ian Bremmer, for a video series during the United

Nations General Assembly

 

Monday, 21 September Online meeting of the Franco-German Parliamentary Assembly –

introductory remarks on “Jointly shaping Europe’s tomorrow” 

 

Tuesday, 22 September Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 23 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 September General Council – teleconference 

 ESRB General Board – teleconference 

Monday, 28 September Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs

(ECON) of the European Parliament – introductory statement on

the euro area economic outlook, the ECB’s monetary policy and

the ECB’s accountability arrangements via teleconference

 

Tuesday, 29 September Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 30 September The ECB and Its Watchers, organised by the Institute for 

Monetary and Financial Stability (IMFS) – speech on “The

monetary policy strategy review: some preliminary

considerations” 

Frankfurt

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

 Pre-recorded statement on the occasion of the conferral of the

Woodrow Wilson Award for Public Service 

 

 Meeting with President of the European Commission, Ms Ursula

von der Leyen, President of the European Council, Mr Charles

Michel, and President of the Eurogroup, Mr Mário Centeno, on

the latest economic and financial developments – teleconference

 


